
TRS On-1 2017/3/12 F1

印刷： 2017/03/17 18:14:38 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

車# 

3

5

4

2

6

7

1

名前 

西野　哲哉

金田　隆宏

小川　修治

清水　章弘

立津　雅彦

渡部　朗

吉田　篤人

Best 

15.949

16.040

16.072

16.230

16.283

16.344

17.457

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

Diff 2nd Best 

16.027

16.129

16.098

16.302

16.328

16.504

1:11.449

Rnd. 2 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ページ 1/1


