

<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Diff</i>	<i>2nd Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>2</i>
1	3	西野 哲哉	15.949	ラウンド 2			16.027	ラウンド 2	
2	5	金田 隆宏	16.040	ラウンド 2			16.129	ラウンド 2	
3	4	小川 修治	16.072	ラウンド 2			16.098	ラウンド 2	
4	2	清水 章弘	16.230	ラウンド 1			16.302	ラウンド 2	
5	6	立津 雅彦	16.283	ラウンド 2			16.328	ラウンド 2	
6	7	渡部 朗	16.344	ラウンド 2			16.504	ラウンド 2	
7	1	吉田 篤人	17.457	ラウンド 2			1:11.449	ラウンド 2	